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Darth	Vader

Here	We	Go

Go	Mules	Go

Seven	Nation	Army

We	Will	Rock	You

Iron	Man

Death	Badger
7

6

4

1 2

8

9

3

5

 




 












©



97

104

55

91

84

72

64

















 


































































 
























 




















 



























 

















 



















 
























































  

 























 



















 























 







































 

   

  

 

  

  

  

 

 









 





























 















 



 



















  

 

  



 



 




   



 















 







  





 

















 























































 

 





















Crank	That!

Bad	Romance
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Move	It

Crazy	In	Love
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Mars

Bang	Bang

Baby	Shark

Verdi's	Requiem
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